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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alex Mauro             M2024         1/23    5:18       21:11
2     Samantha Nadel         F2024         1/42    5:26       21:43
3     Benjamin Harter        M2024         2/23    5:35       22:20
4     Gabe Garboden          M1519         1/24    5:37       22:28
5     Mike Blackmore         M5559         1/21    5:42       22:48
6     Evan Villano           M1519         2/24    5:53       23:32
7     Jenn Randall           F2529         1/45    6:04       24:16
8     Rob Kyker              M3539         1/29    6:08       24:31
9     Jamie Glover           M2529         1/24    6:08       24:31
10    Ryan Helbling          M2024         3/23    6:09       24:33
11    Kameron Werner         M1519         3/24    6:10       24:40
12    Scott Rauch            M3034         1/29    6:17       25:08
13    Joey Smits             M2024         4/23    6:21       25:22
14    Gabriel Carnevale      M1519         4/24    6:26       25:44
15    Andrew Kalloch         M3034         2/29    6:30       25:58
16    Michael Taylor         M4549         1/21    6:34       26:14
17    Jaci Willse            F2529         2/45    6:36       26:22
18    Kyle Harter            M2024         5/23    6:39       26:36
19    Nathan Keffer          M3034         3/29    6:41       26:42
20    Griffin Baxley         M1114         1/21    6:43       26:51
21    Dan Huston             M3034         4/29    6:49       27:13
22    Kate Bouse             F1519         1/20    6:49       27:16
23    Lauren Worth           F4044         1/37    6:50       27:19
24    Andy Hamilton          M5054         1/23    6:51       27:24
25    Joseph Wheeler         M2529         2/24    6:55       27:40
26    Michael Hale           M3539         2/29    6:56       27:42
27    Matthew Wheeler        M3034         5/29    6:57       27:45
28    James Carson           M5559         2/21    7:01       28:01
29    Parker Dixon           M1519         5/24    7:02       28:06
30    Joseph O'Connell       M2529         3/24    7:02       28:07
31    Sam Stuart             M1519         6/24    7:03       28:10
32    Jason Gast             M4044         1/16    7:04       28:14
33    Stephen Medlar         M3034         6/29    7:05       28:17
34    Michael Latteri        M3034         7/29    7:06       28:21
35    Mike Ignatius          M6064         1/10    7:08       28:29
36    Anthony Baden          M3539         3/29    7:08       28:31
37    Anita Leao             F4044         2/37    7:13       28:49
38    Cody Gilbert           M1519         7/24    7:14       28:55
39    Nathan Hisamura        M4044         2/16    7:14       28:55
40    Kenton Sparks          M1519         8/24    7:15       28:58
41    Robert Gemmell         M5559         3/21    7:20       29:20
42    Clay Mitchell          M2529         4/24    7:21       29:21
43    Jeffrye Barbisan       M5559         4/21    7:21       29:24
44    Cassi Anderson         F3034         1/47    7:23       29:30
45    Michele Gladieux       F4549         1/27    7:23       29:31
46    Doyle Srader           M4549         2/21    7:23       29:31
47    David J. Elliott       M7074          1/5    7:25       29:39
48    Anthony Trujillo       M1519         9/24    7:26       29:44
49    Doug Carlton           M5559         5/21    7:27       29:46
50    Carsten Siebels        M1519        10/24    7:28       29:50
51    Emily Favret           F3034         2/47    7:29       29:53
52    Jordon Santos          M2024         6/23    7:30       29:57
53    Brian Leeson           M2529         5/24    7:30       29:59
54    Zach Chalmers          M2024         7/23    7:32       30:07
55    Jeremy Howell          M3539         4/29    7:34       30:14
56    Lauren Maloney         F2024         2/42    7:35       30:17
57    Trisha Kluge           F5559         1/15    7:35       30:20
58    Scott Allen            M3034         8/29    7:36       30:21
59    Conner Dizon           M1114         2/21    7:38       30:30
60    Claire Sabitt          F2529         3/45    7:38       30:31
61    Maureen Eldridge       F4044         3/37    7:39       30:35
62    Rohan Cain             M2024         8/23    7:40       30:39
63    Maddy Hubbs            F1519         2/20    7:40       30:39
64    Isaias Padilla         M4549         3/21    7:40       30:40
65    Valerie Sahakian       F2529         4/45    7:41       30:44
66    Nick Smith             M3034         9/29    7:42       30:47
67    Joseph Gallagher       M3539         5/29    7:44       30:55
68    Kay Gerding            F2529         5/45    7:45       30:58
69    Trevor Steele          M3034        10/29    7:45       30:59
70    Lucy Tsai              F1519         3/20    7:46       31:01
71    Charles Anderson       M3539         6/29    7:47       31:06
72    Noah Martin            M1114         3/21    7:48       31:10
73    Mandy Brice            F3034         3/47    7:48       31:12
74    Danielle Amacher       F1114          1/8    7:49       31:13
75    Joey Nagler            M2529         6/24    7:49       31:13
76    Kirby Bullinger        M2529         7/24    7:49       31:15
77    Dillon Gemmell         M2024         9/23    7:50       31:18
78    Scott Hettick          M5054         2/23    7:50       31:19
79    Dan Reiners            M4044         3/16    7:52       31:25
80    Andria Martin          F4044         4/37    7:52       31:28
81    David Tsai             M5054         3/23    7:53       31:29
82    Caden Trimmer          M1114         4/21    7:53       31:31
83    Kirk McMahan           M2529         8/24    7:54       31:33
84    Jennifer Tsai          F1519         4/20    7:54       31:34
85    Booy Rogers            F1519         5/20    7:54       31:34
86    Michael Tsai           M1519        11/24    7:54       31:34
87    Tom Spofford           M5559         6/21    7:54       31:34
88    Gabe Nagler            M3034        11/29    7:54       31:34
89    Sara Weyant            F1519         6/20    7:54       31:35
90    Simon Freiboth         M1114         5/21    7:54       31:36
91    Tara O   Brien         F2529         6/45    7:55       31:38
92    Leo Walling            M1114         6/21    7:55       31:40
93    Ari Walling            M1114         7/21    7:56       31:41
94    Larry Coxe             M6064         2/10    7:56       31:44
95    Calli Dowdy            F2024         3/42    7:57       31:45
96    Nathan Chrisman        M1519        12/24    7:57       31:46
97    Matilda Kasitz         F4549         2/27    7:58       31:49
98    Evan Brisentine        M2024        10/23    7:58       31:51
99    Michael Scarberry      M5559         7/21    7:59       31:55
100   Alex Peterman          M1114         8/21    8:00       31:57
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101   Silas Moe              M2024        11/23    8:00       31:59
102   Eric Hefner            M5054         4/23    8:01       32:01
103   Scott Harter           M5559         8/21    8:01       32:02
104   Dennis Garboden        M5054         5/23    8:01       32:02
105   Emma Lyons             F2529         7/45    8:01       32:02
106   Jason Stone            M4044         4/16    8:04       32:15
107   Sarah McKittrick       F3034         4/47    8:04       32:16
108   Meg Hubbs              F1114          2/8    8:04       32:16
109   Alicia Mullerleile     F3539         1/45    8:06       32:21
110   Eli Blustain           M2529         9/24    8:08       32:32
111   Drew Mullerleile       M0110         1/13    8:09       32:34
112   Jackson Wolfe          M1114         9/21    8:10       32:40
113   Paul Wanke             M6064         3/10    8:10       32:40
114   Tara Christesen        F3539         2/45    8:10       32:40
115   Kevin Mullerleile      M4044         5/16    8:11       32:41
116   Zach Brandon           M2529        10/24    8:12       32:48
117   Owen Wright            M5054         6/23    8:14       32:53
118   Madeleine Landry       F2024         4/42    8:15       32:57
119   Claire Margolis        F0110         1/16    8:15       32:57
120   Scott Miller           M3034        12/29    8:15       32:59
121   Herbert Jaeger         M6064         4/10    8:15       32:59
122   Ian Dobson             M3539         7/29    8:15       32:59
123   Lindsay Marcum         F2024         5/42    8:15       33:00
124   Kristine Dunn          F2024         6/42    8:17       33:06
125   Chris Siebels          M4549         4/21    8:18       33:11
126   Bl Soto Holbrook       M3034        13/29    8:18       33:12
127   Nicolas Carlier        M2024        12/23    8:19       33:14
128   Jerry Stromme          M5559         9/21    8:19       33:14
129   Diven Naidu            M1519        13/24    8:20       33:17
130   Darren Nelson          M2024        13/23    8:20       33:17
131   Aaron Deluca           M1519        14/24    8:20       33:20
132   Samantha Kasitz        F1519         7/20    8:21       33:21
133   Daniel Marshall        M2024        14/23    8:21       33:24
134   Teresa Bowen           F5054         1/12    8:24       33:33
135   Corey Black            M5559        10/21    8:24       33:34
136   Shana Olsen            F5559         2/15    8:25       33:37
137   Meg Courtriage         F3539         3/45    8:25       33:39
138   Kirsten Oswald         F4044         5/37    8:25       33:40
139   Stephan Groth          M5054         7/23    8:26       33:42
140   Eli Casper             M0110         2/13    8:26       33:42
141   Julia Martin           F0110         2/16    8:28       33:52
142   Kendel Drew            F3539         4/45    8:29       33:53
143   Arvilla Hayden         F3034         5/47    8:29       33:54
144   Diego Melgar Moctezuma M3034        14/29    8:29       33:55
145   Andy Clarke            M5054         8/23    8:29       33:55
146   Colins Goertzen        M3034        15/29    8:29       33:56
147   Quinn Michalek         M3539         8/29    8:30       33:59
148   Chris Baxley           M5559        11/21    8:30       34:00
149   Alyssa Martinez        F1519         8/20    8:31       34:02
150   Ollie Bunson           M1114        10/21    8:31       34:03
151   Connor Gemmell         M2529        11/24    8:32       34:07
152   John Villano           M5054         9/23    8:32       34:07
153   Chelsea Lauriguet      F2529         8/45    8:33       34:09
154   Hector Rosales Lll     M1519        15/24    8:34       34:13
155   Seth Trimmer           M3539         9/29    8:35       34:17
156   Brooke Gemmell         F2024         7/42    8:36       34:23
157   Jane Favret            F2529         9/45    8:38       34:32
158   David Maeda            M5054        10/23    8:38       34:32
159   Griffin Ruddick        M0110         3/13    8:39       34:35
160   Danielle Watson        F3034         6/47    8:39       34:36
161   Daniel Miller          M2529        12/24    8:40       34:38
162   Ashley Hayes           F1519         9/20    8:41       34:44
163   Andrew Watts           M1519        16/24    8:41       34:44
164   Gretchen Ruddick       F3539         5/45    8:43       34:49
165   Ann Hughey             F5559         3/15    8:43       34:49
166   Nathan Harren          M1519        17/24    8:43       34:51
167   Danielle Hamann        F2024         8/42    8:43       34:52
168   Andrea Steiger         F2529        10/45    8:44       34:53
169   Ross Burford           M2529        13/24    8:44       34:54
170   Ann Hettick            F5054         2/12    8:44       34:55
171   Bree Bouse             F4044         6/37    8:45       34:59
172   Tory Pescosolido       M4044         6/16    8:45       34:59
173   Chelsea Millan         F2529        11/45    8:45       35:00
174   Isaac Wright           M1519        18/24    8:46       35:03
175   Josh Wright            M1519        19/24    8:47       35:05
176   Garron Hale            M5054        11/23    8:47       35:06
177   Dan Cash               M3539        10/29    8:47       35:06
178   Natalie Jacobson       F3539         6/45    8:48       35:10
179   Justin Howell          M3539        11/29    8:48       35:11
180   Paul Knopp             M3034        16/29    8:48       35:11
181   Jennifer Knopp         F3034         7/47    8:48       35:11
182   Brittini Frank         F3539         7/45    8:48       35:12
183   Jess Guthrie           F5054         3/12    8:49       35:13
184   Mackenzie Barron       F2024         9/42    8:49       35:15
185   Ryan Duncan            F1519        10/20    8:49       35:15
186   Sara Lejeune           F2024        10/42    8:51       35:21
187   Julie Lyons            F6064         1/11    8:51       35:24
188   Bowen Close            F3034         8/47    8:52       35:27
189   Kurt Matzoll           M2529        14/24    8:52       35:27
190   Gretta Freyermuth      F2529        12/45    8:52       35:28
191   Jake Lesiak            M2529        15/24    8:53       35:31
192   Joy Welker             F2529        13/45    8:54       35:33
193   Amy Harter             F5054         4/12    8:54       35:33
194   Colleen O'Hare         F2529        14/45    8:54       35:35
195   Chance Kaeo            M3034        17/29    8:54       35:35
196   Jennifer Hess          F6064         2/11    8:55       35:39
197   Sebastian Davis        M2024        15/23    8:56       35:44
198   Stuart Laing           M4549         5/21    8:57       35:46
199   Hector Rosales Jr      M3539        12/29    8:57       35:46
200   Lance Troxel           M4549         6/21    8:57       35:46
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201   Gerron Johnston        M4549         7/21    9:00       35:58
202   Laurie Beardsley       F3539         8/45    9:00       35:59
203   Tess Abrahamson        F2529        15/45    9:01       36:02
204   Oscar Plews            M1519        20/24    9:02       36:08
205   Lucy Plews             F1519        11/20    9:03       36:09
206   Sean Pomerleau         M3539        13/29    9:03       36:10
207   Shannon Thatcher       M4549         8/21    9:03       36:11
208   Andrew Byers           M4044         7/16    9:05       36:17
209   Mike Mathisen          M3539        14/29    9:05       36:19
210   Riis Hinrichs          M1114        11/21    9:05       36:20
211   Jordan Kasitz          F1114          3/8    9:06       36:21
212   Catherine Armitage     F2024        11/42    9:06       36:24
213   Gina Grant             F1519        12/20    9:07       36:25
214   Diego Byram            M1114        12/21    9:07       36:25
215   Curtis Grant           M5559        12/21    9:07       36:26
216   Daniel Dixon           M5559        13/21    9:07       36:27
217   Juliana Cichy          F4044         7/37    9:07       36:28
218   Michael Frede          M3539        15/29    9:08       36:29
219   Deseray Williamson     F3539         9/45    9:08       36:30
220   Douglas Joffe          M2529        16/24    9:08       36:31
221   Jay Stuart             M4549         9/21    9:09       36:33
222   Amanda Robinson        F2529        16/45    9:10       36:38
223   Lisa Hoeller           F2529        17/45    9:10       36:38
224   Emily Goldsmith        F3539        10/45    9:10       36:39
225   Gabriela Alvarez       F2529        18/45    9:10       36:39
226   Alicia Baker           F3034         9/47    9:10       36:39
227   Brandon Baker          M3539        16/29    9:10       36:39
228   Kiana Jensen           F2024        12/42    9:12       36:48
229   Megan Pascoe-Sheppard  F4044         8/37    9:12       36:48
230   Lauriene Madrigal      F2529        19/45    9:13       36:50
231   Brett Close            M3034        18/29    9:13       36:50
232   Max Toenjes            M1519        21/24    9:13       36:51
233   Jill Owen              F2529        20/45    9:14       36:54
234   Brandon Davidson       M3539        17/29    9:15       36:58
235   Justin Rager           M2529        17/24    9:15       36:59
236   Macarena Tejada-Lopez  F3034        10/47    9:16       37:02
237   Jennifer Parrish       F4549         3/27    9:17       37:07
238   Lee Anderegg           M2529        18/24    9:18       37:09
239   George Spicer          M3034        19/29    9:18       37:12
240   Taylor Ray             M2529        19/24    9:19       37:13
241   Ericka Sohlberg        F2529        21/45    9:19       37:13
242   Erin Duncan            F1519        13/20    9:19       37:15
243   Tricia Duncan          F4549         4/27    9:19       37:15
244   Lisa Johnston          F4549         5/27    9:19       37:16
245   John Martin            M4549        10/21    9:21       37:22
246   Michael Richardson     M5054        12/23    9:21       37:22
247   Terry-Lynn Lovison     F6064         3/11    9:21       37:22
248   Will Vanderbilt        M5054        13/23    9:21       37:24
249   David Lyons            M6064         5/10    9:22       37:26
250   Cj Pascoe-Sheppard     F4044         9/37    9:23       37:29
251   Evan Scannell          M3539        18/29    9:23       37:30
252   Kirkwood Jennifer      F3539        11/45    9:23       37:30
253   Eden Cronk             F4044        10/37    9:25       37:38
254   Kathy Siegel           F3034        11/47    9:25       37:38
255   Bailey Siegel          F0110         3/16    9:25       37:39
256   Ryder Siegel           M0110         4/13    9:25       37:39
257   Perry Ulmer            M5559        14/21    9:26       37:44
258   Dunne Edward           M3034        20/29    9:27       37:48
259   Ken Carson             M5054        14/23    9:28       37:49
260   Daryll Dorman          M3034        21/29    9:28       37:52
261   Kyle Siegel            M3539        19/29    9:28       37:52
262   Kari Beardsley         F3034        12/47    9:29       37:53
263   Tanya Bunson           F4549         6/27    9:30       37:59
264   Madeline Armitage      F2529        22/45    9:31       38:02
265   Jillena Freeman        F2529        23/45    9:32       38:05
266   Darci Pescosolido      F3539        12/45    9:32       38:08
267   John Hall              M6064         6/10    9:32       38:08
268   Luke Villano           M1114        13/21    9:32       38:08
269   Rachelle Villano       F4549         7/27    9:33       38:09
270   Candace Lovato         F4044        11/37    9:33       38:10
271   Erin Witherington      F3539        13/45    9:33       38:11
272   Lindsay Bradley        F3539        14/45    9:34       38:15
273   Amber Kelel            F3034        13/47    9:35       38:19
274   Travis Hamper          M4044         8/16    9:36       38:24
275   Mike Kingsley          M6569          1/4    9:37       38:27
276   Jackson Trimmer        M0110         5/13    9:37       38:28
277   Ewan Casper            M0110         6/13    9:37       38:28
278   Michael Casper         M4549        11/21    9:38       38:29
279   Janell Riedl           F4044        12/37    9:38       38:30
280   Beth Casper            F4044        13/37    9:38       38:32
281   Damon Brown            M5054        15/23    9:39       38:33
282   Kendyl Weidenhaft      F2529        24/45    9:39       38:35
283   Hayley Sherman         F3034        14/47    9:39       38:36
284   Matt Sherman           M3034        22/29    9:40       38:37
285   Brian Boudreaux        M3539        20/29    9:40       38:40
286   Lindsay Bourdeaux      F3539        15/45    9:40       38:40
287   Mark Schumaker         M7074          2/5    9:40       38:40
288   Rene Rosales           M1114        14/21    9:42       38:47
289   Susanna Brown          F2529        25/45    9:43       38:51
290   Brian Kau              M5054        16/23    9:44       38:54
291   Sarah Diefendorf       F3034        15/47    9:44       38:55
292   Haven Amacher          F4044        14/37    9:45       38:59
293   Elizabeth Peterson     F4549         8/27    9:46       39:01
294   Jason Mock             M4549        12/21    9:46       39:02
295   Otto Radke             M4549        13/21    9:46       39:02
296   Greg Ausland           M5559        15/21    9:47       39:06
297   Emma Sohlberg          F2024        13/42    9:47       39:06
298   Emily Herrmann         F2024        14/42    9:47       39:08
299   Michael Goggin         M4044         9/16    9:48       39:10
300   McKay Sohlberg         F5559         4/15    9:48       39:11
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301   Martin Booth           M4044        10/16    9:49       39:14
302   Ande Reisman           F3034        16/47    9:49       39:14
303   Lauren Hunur           F2529        26/45    9:49       39:16
304   Joseph Gilg            M7074          3/5    9:50       39:19
305   Laura Marshall         F2529        27/45    9:50       39:20
306   Rick Brewer            M6064         7/10    9:51       39:21
307   Erin Bowling           F3034        17/47    9:51       39:23
308   Kimberly Rhoades       F3539        16/45    9:52       39:28
309   Lauren Clay            F2024        15/42    9:53       39:29
310   Rebecca Freeman        F2024        16/42    9:53       39:31
311   Liz Hurley             F6064         4/11    9:54       39:36
312   Jenny Fisher           F3539        17/45    9:55       39:37
313   Jeffrey Loewenheim     M4044        11/16    9:55       39:38
314   Sasha Berisheva        F2024        17/42    9:56       39:41
315   Calvin Ryan            M2024        16/23    9:56       39:41
316   John Bowden            M5559        16/21    9:56       39:44
317   Julie Hawkins          F3539        18/45    9:57       39:45
318   Deb Carver             F6569          1/5    9:57       39:45
319   Rebecca Eastwood       F5559         5/15    9:57       39:47
320   Billy Gannon           M3539        21/29    9:57       39:47
321   Michele Kau            F4549         9/27    9:57       39:48
322   Randolph Eastwood      M2024        17/23    9:57       39:48
323   Cheryl Dame            F7074          1/1    9:58       39:50
324   Kelly Barton           F4549        10/27    9:58       39:51
325   Myron Brown            M6569          2/4    9:58       39:51
326   Shelby Orsborn         F3034        18/47    9:58       39:51
327   Ashton Fleming         F2024        18/42    9:58       39:52
328   Ashley Vickroy         F3034        19/47    9:58       39:52
329   Andrea Powell          F2529        28/45    9:59       39:55
330   Jason Holden           M4549        14/21   10:01       40:01
331   Kathy Jensen           F4549        11/27   10:01       40:02
332   Lindsay Carnes         F2529        29/45   10:01       40:03
333   Sarah Maloney          F2024        19/42   10:01       40:04
334   Jane Powell            F5559         6/15   10:01       40:04
335   Tiffany Thompson       F3034        20/47   10:02       40:05
336   Max Diaz               M2024        18/23   10:02       40:06
337   Tessa Diaz             F2529        30/45   10:02       40:07
338   Gina Meyer             F3539        19/45   10:02       40:08
339   Lisa Kovacevic         F3539        20/45   10:03       40:09
340   Daniel Kolen           M3034        23/29   10:03       40:09
341   Christopher Eckerdt    M3539        22/29   10:04       40:14
342   Vanessa Goodyear-Kaopu F3034        21/47   10:05       40:18
343   Amy McCann             F4044        15/37   10:06       40:21
344   Jennifer Elliott       F3034        22/47   10:06       40:23
345   Shawn Sprout           M4044        12/16   10:08       40:32
346   Heather Callahan       F3539        21/45   10:08       40:32
347   Austin Sufficool       M3034        24/29   10:09       40:35
348   Cara Hardyman          F2529        31/45   10:09       40:35
349   Malachi Trimmer        M0110         7/13   10:11       40:41
350   Joanna Radke           F4044        16/37   10:11       40:41
351   Jill Seale             F4044        17/37   10:11       40:44
352   Amanda Rinehart        F2024        20/42   10:13       40:49
353   Sam Jensen             M1519        22/24   10:13       40:49
354   Tony Borba             M5054        17/23   10:14       40:55
355   Lauren Nelson          F2024        21/42   10:15       40:58
356   Erin Brandenburg       F3034        23/47   10:15       40:58
357   Chelsea Brandenburg    F3539        22/45   10:15       40:59
358   Corinne Pellish        F2024        22/42   10:16       41:04
359   Karen Baines           F4044        18/37   10:17       41:07
360   Kata Bahnsn-Reinhardt  F3034        24/47   10:18       41:09
361   Cassandra Miller       F2529        32/45   10:18       41:09
362   Catherine Whitaker     F3034        25/47   10:18       41:10
363   Stephanie Sather       F3539        23/45   10:20       41:17
364   Luisa Martin           F0110         4/16   10:20       41:17
365   Jennifer Martin        F4044        19/37   10:20       41:18
366   Nicole Mehdiyoun-Conra F3034        26/47   10:20       41:19
367   Tristen West           M1114        15/21   10:21       41:21
368   Katelyn Mulder         F2529        33/45   10:21       41:22
369   Ryan Mitchell          M3539        23/29   10:22       41:25
370   Angie Mathisen         F3539        24/45   10:22       41:27
371   Briana Amosson         F3539        25/45   10:23       41:30
372   Sally Jean Cummings    F4044        20/37   10:23       41:32
373   Mary Bartlett          F5559         7/15   10:23       41:32
374   Shelby Zacharias       F3539        26/45   10:24       41:33
375   Clare Brennan          F3034        27/47   10:25       41:39
376   Tycho Butler           M1114        16/21   10:25       41:40
377   Tamara Murphy          F5559         8/15   10:26       41:41
378   Nora Murphy            F2024        23/42   10:26       41:42
379   Delaney Pietsch        F1519        14/20   10:26       41:44
380   Nicole Gates           F2529        34/45   10:29       41:53
381   Caitlin McMahan        F2529        35/45   10:29       41:54
382   Lynn Jacobson          F6064         5/11   10:30       41:57
383   Miriam Jacobson        F2024        24/42   10:30       41:58
384   Tariek Leith           M2529        20/24   10:30       41:59
385   Michelle Nelson        F3034        28/47   10:31       42:04
386   Lara Boyero-Agudo      F2529        36/45   10:33       42:10
387   Teresa Calamas         F3034        29/47   10:33       42:12
388   Jennifer Olson-Morzent F4044        21/37   10:34       42:16
389   Brody Borrevik         M0110         8/13   10:35       42:17
390   Jason Borrevik         M4549        15/21   10:35       42:17
391   Elizabeth Kallenbach   F4044        22/37   10:35       42:17
392   Vanessa Pellegrino-Bad F3034        30/47   10:36       42:22
393   Alyssa Marquardt       F2024        25/42   10:37       42:27
394   Tyler Marquardt        M2024        19/23   10:38       42:30
395   Katelyn Matzoll        F3034        31/47   10:38       42:31
396   Sarah Pickens          F3034        32/47   10:38       42:32
397   Amy Beck               F4044        23/37   10:39       42:35
398   Danny Knezevici        M3539        24/29   10:42       42:45
399   Jenna Godfrey          F3539        27/45   10:42       42:48
400   Anya Martin            F1114          4/8   10:43       42:52
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401   Rachell Keys           F4044        24/37   10:44       42:54
402   Kael Johnston          M1114        17/21   10:44       42:56
403   Mary Ann Casas         F3034        33/47   10:44       42:56
404   Jace Black             M0110         9/13   10:47       43:05
405   Jamie Johnston         F1519        15/20   10:47       43:05
406   Michele Clemo          F4549        12/27   10:47       43:05
407   Alexandra Johnston     F1519        16/20   10:47       43:06
408   Jackie Nagler          F3034        34/47   10:47       43:07
409   Jackie Byers           F3034        35/47   10:47       43:07
410   Candy Freiboth         F4549        13/27   10:47       43:08
411   Gary Powell            M6064         8/10   10:48       43:09
412   Elsa Anderson          F1114          5/8   10:48       43:10
413   Paul Anderson          M5054        18/23   10:48       43:12
414   Dee Knezevici          F3539        28/45   10:50       43:17
415   Natalie Snow           F2024        26/42   10:54       43:36
416   Stacevy McIlhenny      F3034        36/47   10:55       43:39
417   Isabel Groth           F2024        27/42   10:56       43:43
418   Micah Bowling          M3034        25/29   10:57       43:46
419   Vanessa Garcia         F3034        37/47   10:57       43:46
420   Jordan Mechlor         F2024        28/42   10:57       43:46
421   Chandler Gottfried     M2024        20/23   10:57       43:47
422   Jeff Carlton           M5559        17/21   10:58       43:51
423   Amy Butler             F5054         5/12   10:59       43:54
424   Molly Burns            F2529        37/45   11:00       43:58
425   Kayleigh Siebels       F1519        17/20   11:01       44:02
426   Ivy Kruse              F3539        29/45   11:03       44:12
427   Daniel Kruse           M3539        25/29   11:03       44:12
428   Henry Beck             M1114        18/21   11:04       44:16
429   Jennifer Groth         F4549        14/27   11:05       44:17
430   Heather Siebels        F4549        15/27   11:05       44:18
431   Katy Vizdal            F0110         5/16   11:05       44:19
432   Michael Tucker         M3034        26/29   11:06       44:23
433   Molly Peterman         F4549        16/27   11:06       44:24
434   Jean Cordova           F5559         9/15   11:08       44:31
435   Tatiana Cordova        F3539        30/45   11:08       44:32
436   Karla Graves           F4549        17/27   11:11       44:41
437   Phoebe Peterman        F1519        18/20   11:12       44:48
438   Andrew Kokkino         M5054        19/23   11:13       44:49
439   Ryan Carter            M2529        21/24   11:13       44:52
440   Rebecca Stamper        F2529        38/45   11:14       44:53
441   Matt Adams             M5559        18/21   11:14       44:54
442   Courtney Werner        F2024        29/42   11:14       44:55
443   Kennedy Werner         F1519        19/20   11:14       44:56
444   Ken Williams           M6064         9/10   11:16       45:01
445   Gisela Garcia          F6064         6/11   11:16       45:04
446   Libby Hamper           F4044        25/37   11:17       45:07
447   Samantha Duncan        F3539        31/45   11:27       45:46
448   Jennifer Hackett       F4044        26/37   11:28       45:50
449   Darin Dehle            M5054        20/23   11:29       45:55
450   Sarah Coleman          F4044        27/37   11:30       45:57
451   Debbie Wright          F5054         6/12   11:30       45:59
452   Sam Toenjes            M1519        23/24   11:30       45:59
453   Jane Compton           F2024        30/42   11:37       46:25
454   Charlie Mundorff       M2024        21/23   11:37       46:26
455   Karen Gardner          F4549        18/27   11:37       46:26
456   Beth Piatote           F5054         7/12   11:39       46:36
457   Kathy Lynn             F4044        28/37   11:39       46:36
458   John Jacob             M6064        10/10   11:41       46:41
459   Rachel Reckord         F4044        29/37   11:42       46:48
460   Maria Carnevale        F2024        31/42   11:45       46:57
461   Mary Carnevale         F4549        19/27   11:45       46:58
462   Kathy Howard           F4549        20/27   11:45       46:58
463   Ellen Jaeger           F6064         7/11   11:49       47:13
464   Andy Michaud           M5559        19/21   11:50       47:18
465   Tony Werner            M5054        21/23   11:52       47:27
466   Derek Howard           M4549        16/21   11:52       47:28
467   Shannon Werner         F4549        21/27   11:53       47:29
468   Daniel Rodefeld        M2024        22/23   11:53       47:31
469   Sarah Rodefeld         F2529        39/45   11:53       47:31
470   Ronald Fuentes         M4549        17/21   11:54       47:34
471   Meredith Gray          F3034        38/47   11:55       47:37
472   Caroline Huff          F2529        40/45   11:58       47:50
473   Pam Hinckley           F6569          2/5   11:58       47:51
474   McKenna Gannon         F3539        32/45   11:58       47:51
475   Kathleen Malekzadeh    F5559        10/15   12:01       48:03
476   Jasmine Lynn-Skov      F0110         6/16   12:02       48:05
477   Beck Hinrichs          M0110        10/13   12:02       48:06
478   Dag Hinrichs           M4549        18/21   12:02       48:06
479   Melissa Cauthon        F3034        39/47   12:04       48:13
480   Vince Toenjes          M5559        20/21   12:11       48:42
481   Micah Musheno          F2024        32/42   12:12       48:47
482   Lena Jensen            F2024        33/42   12:16       49:01
483   Ellie Schwarzkopf      F0110         7/16   12:16       49:03
484   Alex Schwarzkopf       M4044        13/16   12:16       49:04
485   Madelyn Schwarzkopf    F0110         8/16   12:16       49:04
486   Lily Toenjes           F1114          6/8   12:19       49:15
487   Samantha Tracewell     F2024        34/42   12:20       49:18
488   Dan Rodrigues          M5054        22/23   12:22       49:26
489   Amanda Greene-Chacon   F4044        30/37   12:23       49:30
490   Renee Dalziel          F2529        41/45   12:25       49:39
491   Rachel Drummond        F3539        33/45   12:27       49:45
492   Emily Roche            F3539        34/45   12:27       49:46
493   Jason Grant            M3539        26/29   12:29       49:56
494   Karla Ramsdal          F0110         9/16   12:31       50:04
495   Lucas Note             M1114        19/21   12:32       50:05
496   Cassandra Albush       F3539        35/45   12:33       50:10
497   Christina Spicer       F3034        40/47   12:34       50:13
498   Allison Cook           F2024        35/42   12:35       50:20
499   Alycia Thatcher        F2024        36/42   12:36       50:21
500   Tori Flynn             F2024        37/42   12:44       50:53
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501   Janice Flynn           F5559        11/15   12:44       50:54
502   Kyle Flynn             M5559        21/21   12:44       50:55
503   Chad Litson            M2024        23/23   12:45       50:58
504   Alexis Leao            F1114          7/8   12:45       50:58
505   Lexie Dooley           F2024        38/42   12:45       51:00
506   Camron Leao            M3539        27/29   12:45       51:00
507   Karen Heinicke-Motsch  F5559        12/15   12:47       51:07
508   Cori Black             F2529        42/45   12:49       51:14
509   Serena Boehm           F2024        39/42   12:49       51:14
510   Heather Edge           F3539        36/45   12:53       51:30
511   Yvonne Stephens        F5559        13/15   12:55       51:37
512   Laurie Funkhouser      F5559        14/15   12:55       51:38
513   Joe Cheadle            M4044        14/16   13:05       52:20
514   Ashley Petsch          F2529        43/45   13:06       52:21
515   Stacey Wagner          F3539        37/45   13:08       52:29
516   Emily Sinko            F3034        41/47   13:08       52:31
517   Tani Michaud           F4549        22/27   13:13       52:50
518   Rick Albin             M6569          3/4   13:14       52:55
519   Sara Davidson          F3034        42/47   13:15       52:58
520   Claire Koch            F0110        10/16   13:30       53:57
521   Paul Koch              M3034        27/29   13:30       53:57
522   Eric Peterman          M4549        19/21   13:31       54:01
523   Cole Peterman          M1519        24/24   13:31       54:01
524   Hank Alley             M7074          4/5   13:33       54:10
525   Spencer Stone          M0110        11/13   13:35       54:18
526   Lauren Rodrigues       F2024        40/42   13:36       54:23
527   Lisa Rodrigues         F5054         8/12   13:36       54:23
528   Diantha Hull           F6064         8/11   13:40       54:38
529   Jessica Kraft          F3539        38/45   13:40       54:38
530   Rachel Kolen           F3539        39/45   13:40       54:38
531   Samantha Hopkins       F4044        31/37   13:40       54:39
532   Paul Allen             M3539        28/29   13:40       54:40
533   Nealy White            F4044        32/37   13:50       55:18
534   Jasmine Florendo       F0110        11/16   13:51       55:24
535   Bruce Brown            M7074          5/5   13:53       55:30
536   Erin Bush              F3539        40/45   13:54       55:36
537   Jada Deluca            F0110        12/16   14:00       56:00
538   Jenny Deluca           F5054         9/12   14:01       56:01
539   Crystal Leeland        F3034        43/47   14:03       56:11
540   Cory Smith             M3034        28/29   14:03       56:11
541   Patty Smith            F5054        10/12   14:03       56:12
542   Analeigh Mjelde        F0110        13/16   14:07       56:28
543   Toralf Mjelde          M4044        15/16   14:08       56:31
544   Karly Jenkins          F2024        41/42   14:12       56:45
545   Cyndee Grant           F4549        23/27   14:14       56:56
546   Deborah Mehdiyoun      F6064         9/11   14:21       57:24
547   Dustin Wigham          M1114        20/21   14:23       57:32
548   Liz Wigham             F5054        11/12   14:23       57:32
549   Jordan Grant           F4549        24/27   14:24       57:34
550   Angelyn Miller         F3034        44/47   14:25       57:39
551   Adelaide Beck          F0110        14/16   14:26       57:41
552   Ryan Beck              M4549        20/21   14:26       57:44
553   Kyla Lowell            F4549        25/27   14:29       57:55
554   Kerry Scannell         F4044        33/37   14:32       58:07
555   Gabriel Kaeo           M2529        22/24   14:33       58:09
556   David Lovison          M6569          4/4   14:40       58:39
557   Cameron Kaeo           M2529        23/24   14:40       58:39
558   Aria Elliott           F0110        15/16   14:41       58:42
559   Heather Jammeh         F4549        26/27   14:44       58:55
560   Leonardo Cevallos      M3539        29/29   14:45       59:00
561   Kristina Crandell      F3539        41/45   14:53       59:30
562   Julie Bounds           F3539        42/45   14:53       59:30
563   Daisy Havens           F4044        34/37   14:54       59:34
564   Treycen Williams       M0110        12/13   14:55       59:39
565   Michaela Williams      F2529        44/45   14:55       59:40
566   Amy Costales           F4549        27/27   14:57       59:48
567   Sara Blackwell         F6064        10/11   14:58       59:51
568   Dora Marroquin         F6569          3/5   14:59       59:55
569   Henry Koch             M0110        13/13   15:07     1:00:27
570   Kelli Koch             F3034        45/47   15:08     1:00:30
571   Robin Forster          F6569          4/5   15:19     1:01:14
572   Nikki Willis           F3539        43/45   15:20     1:01:20
573   Cody David             M2529        24/24   15:24     1:01:36
574   Selena Cevallos        F0110        16/16   15:27     1:01:46
575   Alyson Florendo        F4044        35/37   15:30     1:01:57
576   Betsy Burrow           F5559        15/15   15:30     1:01:58
577   Elizabeth Holden       F6569          5/5   15:31     1:02:02
578   Michelle Chylek        F4044        36/37   15:31     1:02:03
579   Kathleen Gage          F6064        11/11   15:32     1:02:05
580   Becky Schwarzkopf      F4044        37/37   15:48     1:03:12
581   Anna Leith             F3034        46/47   15:49     1:03:14
582   Sarah Burch            F3539        44/45   15:50     1:03:20
583   Lindsay Martinez       F3034        47/47   16:59     1:07:54
584   Keith Donaldson        M5054        23/23   16:59     1:07:56
585   Rosemary Gording       F3539        45/45   16:59     1:07:56
586   Amy Beasley            F5054        12/12   17:15     1:08:58
587   Casey Beasley-Bennett  M1114        21/21   17:15     1:08:59
588   Karly Powell           F2024        42/42   17:19     1:09:16
589   Autumn Watson          F1114          8/8   20:10     1:20:38
590   Christopher Edge       M4044        16/16   20:33     1:22:12
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